A
C
11
5
Se
rie
s
Lo

Fans Fourdriniers Gear Boxes Motors
Press Sections Presses and Stamping Pumps Roll and Process Equipment
Spindles
Measurement Types
Permanent Mount Portable
Connector Pin Polarity
A Axis Y (+) Signal/Power
B Axis X (+) Signal/Power
C Axis Z (+) Signal/Power
D (-) Common/Gnd
Conductor Polarity
Red Axis Y (+) Signal/Power
Green Axis X (+) Signal/Power
White Axis Z (+) Signal/Power
Black (-) Common/Gnd
AC115-2A/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
AC115-2A/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
AC115-2A/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
AC115-2A/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
AC115-2A/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
* Custom Lengths Available Upon Request
DLI Compatible
Connector Pin Polarity
A Axis 3 (+) Signal/Power
B Axis 2 (+) Signal/Power
C Axis 1 (+) Signal/Power
D (-) Common/Gnd
*Optional 10-32 mounting screw available
for DLI users - CTC part number MH108-11B
DLI Compatible
Conductor Polarity
Red Axis 3 (+) Signal/Power
Green Axis 2 (+) Signal/Power
White Axis 1 (+) Signal/Power
Black (-) Common/Gnd
For optional accessories, please see the “Sensor Accessory Selection Chart”.
Page
AC-13.B VIBRATION ANALYSIS HARDWARE
AC115-3A
Armored Integral Cable
AC115-3A/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
AC115-3A/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
AC115-3A/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
AC115-3A/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
AC115-3A/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
DLI Compatible
Conductor Polarity
Red Axis 3 (+) Signal/Power
Green Axis 2 (+) Signal/Power